
Ponzano 17 09 23 Veteran - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 5 COMPAGNONE F. 20:39.887
Tempo gara

1 1:50.563 + 01.907 10:15:14.917

2 1:49.670 + 01.014 10:17:04.587

3 1:48.656 --------- 10:18:53.243

4 1:50.251 + 01.595 10:20:43.494

5 1:50.776 + 02.120 10:22:34.270

6 1:50.432 + 01.776 10:24:24.702

7 1:51.256 + 02.600 10:26:15.958

8 1:51.499 + 02.843 10:28:07.457

9 1:53.240 + 04.584 10:30:00.697

10 1:54.547 + 05.891 10:31:55.244

11 1:58.499 + 09.843 10:33:53.743

 Po. 2 - # 333 DI LUCCIA N. + 05.515
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.895 --------- 10:15:13.017

2 1:50.416 + 01.521 10:17:03.433

3 1:50.651 + 01.756 10:18:54.084

4 1:52.417 + 03.522 10:20:46.501

5 1:52.430 + 03.535 10:22:38.931

6 1:51.545 + 02.650 10:24:30.476

7 1:52.285 + 03.390 10:26:22.761

8 1:52.814 + 03.919 10:28:15.575

9 1:53.836 + 04.941 10:30:09.411

10 1:54.456 + 05.561 10:32:03.867

11 1:55.391 + 06.496 10:33:59.258

 Po. 3 - # 301 PREARSI G. + 11.793
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.140 + 02.268 10:15:18.027

2 1:51.002 + 00.130 10:17:09.029

3 1:50.872 --------- 10:18:59.901

4 1:51.369 + 00.497 10:20:51.270

5 1:52.490 + 01.618 10:22:43.760

6 1:53.307 + 02.435 10:24:37.067

7 1:53.287 + 02.415 10:26:30.354

8 1:53.026 + 02.154 10:28:23.380

9 1:53.329 + 02.457 10:30:16.709

10 1:53.154 + 02.282 10:32:09.863

11 1:55.673 + 04.801 10:34:05.536

 Po. 4 - # 711 PEDICA L. + 21.729
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.797 --------- 10:15:15.500

2 1:51.767 + 00.970 10:17:07.267

3 1:51.812 + 01.015 10:18:59.079

4 1:54.259 + 03.462 10:20:53.338

5 1:52.540 + 01.743 10:22:45.878

6 1:53.271 + 02.474 10:24:39.149

7 1:54.055 + 03.258 10:26:33.204

8 1:51.773 + 00.976 10:28:24.977

9 1:52.707 + 01.910 10:30:17.684

10 1:54.525 + 03.728 10:32:12.209

11 2:03.263 + 12.466 10:34:15.472

 Po. 5 - # 84 STORTI A. + 28.883
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.487 + 06.686 10:15:23.707

2 1:53.697 + 01.896 10:17:17.404

3 1:54.071 + 02.270 10:19:11.475

4 1:53.492 + 01.691 10:21:04.967

5 1:51.801 --------- 10:22:56.768

6 1:51.896 + 00.095 10:24:48.664

7 1:53.318 + 01.517 10:26:41.982

8 1:53.627 + 01.826 10:28:35.609

9 1:52.219 + 00.418 10:30:27.828

10 1:56.323 + 04.522 10:32:24.151

11 1:58.475 + 06.674 10:34:22.626

 Po. 6 - # 538 CIANNAVEI R. + 31.863
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.747 + 04.298 10:15:22.504

2 1:53.642 + 01.193 10:17:16.146

3 1:53.172 + 00.723 10:19:09.318

4 1:53.333 + 00.884 10:21:02.651

5 1:52.449 --------- 10:22:55.100

6 1:53.063 + 00.614 10:24:48.163

7 1:53.349 + 00.900 10:26:41.512

8 1:58.206 + 05.757 10:28:39.718

9 1:54.305 + 01.856 10:30:34.023

10 1:55.716 + 03.267 10:32:29.739

11 1:55.867 + 03.418 10:34:25.606

 Po. 7 - # 355 FONDELLI G. + 34.193
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.666 + 04.572 10:15:25.098

2 1:54.135 + 01.041 10:17:19.233

3 1:53.419 + 00.325 10:19:12.652

4 1:55.950 + 02.856 10:21:08.602

5 1:55.133 + 02.039 10:23:03.735

6 1:53.094 --------- 10:24:56.829

7 1:54.483 + 01.389 10:26:51.312

8 1:53.392 + 00.298 10:28:44.704

9 1:54.695 + 01.601 10:30:39.399

10 1:54.270 + 01.176 10:32:33.669

11 1:54.267 + 01.173 10:34:27.936

 Po. 8 - # 8 MAURIZI S. + 40.393
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.054 + 03.203 10:15:23.119

2 1:53.851 --------- 10:17:16.970

3 1:54.361 + 00.510 10:19:11.331

4 1:55.367 + 01.516 10:21:06.698

5 1:53.888 + 00.037 10:23:00.586

6 1:55.001 + 01.150 10:24:55.587

7 1:54.400 + 00.549 10:26:49.987

8 1:55.962 + 02.111 10:28:45.949

9 1:55.474 + 01.623 10:30:41.423

10 1:54.952 + 01.101 10:32:36.375

11 1:57.761 + 03.910 10:34:34.136

 Po. 9 - # 19 LORENZONI S. + 45.044
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.861 + 06.711 10:15:25.152

2 1:55.222 + 02.072 10:17:20.374

3 1:53.524 + 00.374 10:19:13.898

4 1:55.136 + 01.986 10:21:09.034

5 1:57.027 + 03.877 10:23:06.061

6 1:54.070 + 00.920 10:25:00.131

7 1:53.150 --------- 10:26:53.281

8 1:53.454 + 00.304 10:28:46.735

9 1:59.127 + 05.977 10:30:45.862

10 1:55.451 + 02.301 10:32:41.313

11 1:57.474 + 04.324 10:34:38.787

 Po. 10 - # 44 DI BARI D. + 56.298
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.193 + 02.424 10:15:21.210

2 1:53.769 --------- 10:17:14.979

3 1:55.774 + 02.005 10:19:10.753

4 1:57.402 + 03.633 10:21:08.155

5 1:57.462 + 03.693 10:23:05.617

6 1:56.852 + 03.083 10:25:02.469

7 1:54.152 + 00.383 10:26:56.621

8 1:56.678 + 02.909 10:28:53.299

9 1:55.819 + 02.050 10:30:49.118

10 1:58.362 + 04.593 10:32:47.480

11 2:02.561 + 08.792 10:34:50.041

 Po. 11 - # 131 CITTADINI G. + 58.775
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.966 + 10.885 10:15:30.891

2 1:55.572 + 02.491 10:17:26.463

3 1:54.485 + 01.404 10:19:20.948

4 1:53.808 + 00.727 10:21:14.756

5 1:53.081 --------- 10:23:07.837

6 1:54.687 + 01.606 10:25:02.524

7 1:56.653 + 03.572 10:26:59.177

8 1:56.469 + 03.388 10:28:55.646

9 1:56.573 + 03.492 10:30:52.219

10 1:59.227 + 06.146 10:32:51.446

11 2:01.072 + 07.991 10:34:52.518

 Po. 12 - # 99 ROASIO S. + 1:02.495
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.411 + 01.958 10:15:22.605

2 1:58.259 + 02.806 10:17:20.864

3 1:55.453 --------- 10:19:16.317

4 1:57.413 + 01.960 10:21:13.730

5 1:57.846 + 02.393 10:23:11.576

6 1:57.499 + 02.046 10:25:09.075

7 1:56.310 + 00.857 10:27:05.385

8 1:56.446 + 00.993 10:29:01.831

9 1:58.006 + 02.553 10:30:59.837

10 1:58.158 + 02.705 10:32:57.995

11 1:58.243 + 02.790 10:34:56.238

Fastest lap: 1:48.656 
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Ponzano 17 09 23 Veteran - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 13 - # 94 TRESSOLDI E. + 1:03.791
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.454 + 05.122 10:15:26.571

2 1:55.332 --------- 10:17:21.903

3 1:55.943 + 00.611 10:19:17.846

4 1:58.177 + 02.845 10:21:16.023

5 1:57.302 + 01.970 10:23:13.325

6 1:56.711 + 01.379 10:25:10.036

7 1:56.432 + 01.100 10:27:06.468

8 1:56.374 + 01.042 10:29:02.842

9 1:58.214 + 02.882 10:31:01.056

10 1:58.537 + 03.205 10:32:59.593

11 1:57.941 + 02.609 10:34:57.534

 Po. 14 - # 133 ODDONE D. + 1:05.504
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.367 + 05.395 10:15:27.524

2 1:58.313 + 02.341 10:17:25.837

3 1:57.328 + 01.356 10:19:23.165

4 1:56.345 + 00.373 10:21:19.510

5 1:56.224 + 00.252 10:23:15.734

6 1:56.892 + 00.920 10:25:12.626

7 1:55.972 --------- 10:27:08.598

8 1:57.434 + 01.462 10:29:06.032

9 1:58.217 + 02.245 10:31:04.249

10 1:57.752 + 01.780 10:33:02.001

11 1:57.246 + 01.274 10:34:59.247

 Po. 15 - # 233 MASSARI R. + 1:07.114
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.666 + 06.864 10:15:27.549

2 1:54.802 --------- 10:17:22.351

3 1:55.731 + 00.929 10:19:18.082

4 1:55.931 + 01.129 10:21:14.013

5 1:56.709 + 01.907 10:23:10.722

6 1:55.719 + 00.917 10:25:06.441

7 1:55.053 + 00.251 10:27:01.494

8 1:54.954 + 00.152 10:28:56.448

9 2:10.184 + 15.382 10:31:06.632

10 1:59.018 + 04.216 10:33:05.650

11 1:55.207 + 00.405 10:35:00.857

 Po. 16 - # 778 FIORENTINI M.+ 1:09.240
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.580 + 08.770 10:15:30.230

2 1:57.496 + 02.686 10:17:27.726

3 1:54.810 --------- 10:19:22.536

4 1:55.222 + 00.412 10:21:17.758

5 1:56.778 + 01.968 10:23:14.536

6 1:56.921 + 02.111 10:25:11.457

7 1:56.732 + 01.922 10:27:08.189

8 1:56.757 + 01.947 10:29:04.946

9 1:59.001 + 04.191 10:31:03.947

10 2:01.287 + 06.477 10:33:05.234

11 1:57.749 + 02.939 10:35:02.983

 Po. 17 - # 256 FORLEO A. + 1:37.952
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.907 + 03.850 10:15:29.233

2 2:00.012 + 01.955 10:17:29.245

3 1:58.057 --------- 10:19:27.302

4 1:59.541 + 01.484 10:21:26.843

5 1:59.581 + 01.524 10:23:26.424

6 1:59.213 + 01.156 10:25:25.637

7 1:59.305 + 01.248 10:27:24.942

8 2:02.539 + 04.482 10:29:27.481

9 2:01.232 + 03.175 10:31:28.713

10 2:01.246 + 03.189 10:33:29.959

11 2:01.736 + 03.679 10:35:31.695

 Po. 18 - # 357 BORTOLIN M.+ 1:58.107
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.518 + 14.452 10:15:40.234

2 2:02.710 + 03.644 10:17:42.944

3 2:01.751 + 02.685 10:19:44.695

4 2:00.679 + 01.613 10:21:45.374

5 2:00.637 + 01.571 10:23:46.011

6 2:00.413 + 01.347 10:25:46.424

7 2:01.303 + 02.237 10:27:47.727

8 2:00.516 + 01.450 10:29:48.243

9 1:59.300 + 00.234 10:31:47.543

10 1:59.066 --------- 10:33:46.609

11 2:05.241 + 06.175 10:35:51.850

 Po. 19 - # 877 PISTONI D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.992 + 12.199 10:15:39.444

2 2:03.253 + 02.460 10:17:42.697

3 2:02.606 + 01.813 10:19:45.303

4 2:01.250 + 00.457 10:21:46.553

5 2:00.793 --------- 10:23:47.346

6 2:01.933 + 01.140 10:25:49.279

7 2:04.395 + 03.602 10:27:53.674

8 2:07.739 + 06.946 10:30:01.413

9 2:07.908 + 07.115 10:32:09.321

10 2:07.385 + 06.592 10:34:16.706

 Po. 20 - # 187 ZANOLI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.523 + 04.868 10:15:38.086

2 2:06.365 + 01.710 10:17:44.451

3 2:04.655 --------- 10:19:49.106

4 2:09.808 + 05.153 10:21:58.914

5 2:05.122 + 00.467 10:24:04.036

6 2:06.625 + 01.970 10:26:10.661

7 2:07.418 + 02.763 10:28:18.079

8 2:08.155 + 03.500 10:30:26.234

9 2:07.737 + 03.082 10:32:33.971

10 2:06.784 + 02.129 10:34:40.755

 Po. 21 - # 335 CALDERONI M. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.887 + 02.516 10:15:52.226

2 2:21.371 --------- 10:18:13.597

3 2:23.885 + 02.514 10:20:37.482

4 2:35.120 + 13.749 10:23:12.602

5 2:23.600 + 02.229 10:25:36.202

6 2:29.004 + 07.633 10:28:05.206

7 2:33.206 + 11.835 10:30:38.412

8 2:31.784 + 10.413 10:33:10.196

9 2:25.224 + 03.853 10:35:35.420

 Po. 22 - # 901 TESSARI F. + 5 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.744 + 02.718 10:15:19.132

2 1:51.026 --------- 10:17:10.158

3 1:51.660 + 00.634 10:19:01.818

4 1:51.243 + 00.217 10:20:53.061

5 1:51.321 + 00.295 10:22:44.382

6 1:54.386 + 03.360 10:24:38.768

Fastest lap: 1:48.656 
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